ESF CHAMONIX : Chamois du 10/02/2016

Edité le 04/05/2024 & 12h38

Ouvreur
MILLERET CAROLE
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Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 42.30 48.81 56.04 1:03.28 1:05.08
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|SEMON LEO M| 2003 BEN 41.33 11.44 Or 15.29
2| STUART ALEXANDRE M| 2000 MIN 45.22 20.05 Vermeil 23.90
3|MINERBI GIULIO M| 2004 POU 53.76 38.94 Argent 42.79
4| MATER PAUL M| 2004 POU 56.13 44.18 Bronze 48.03
5|MINERBI VELIA F| 2006 MIC 1:00.93 54.80 Bronze 58.65

WARTER EMMA F| 2002 BEN ABD

WARTER MAXIMILIEN M| 2003 BEN ABD

TURREL MONA F| 2005 POU ABS

TURREL ELIA F| 2008 MIC ABS
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